*RYAN GUTKNECHT
*JIM OYEN

LEE LATHROP
CARLYLE BEECHER
CASEY SWEET

KEN DRYER

JEFF KAZDA

RANDY MARA

JOE CARL

BRAD TEUTSCHMANN
DAVE SCHOLLMEYER
CHAD EMLER
KEVIN HONAHAN
MIKE WAISBROT
STASH BLASZHARSLI
ZACH CHAPPELL
KIM CULBERTSON
BILL SCHAUB
TUCKER TREFZ
CRAIG MOOK
MITCH CARL

CHAD MECKLEY
VAN JACOBSON
CODY SLATER

PAT ?2??

JASON DALSING
MARK OYEN

SCOTT CARTER

JOE KIPPER

JOE FORSMO
CLASS B

*BRYAN CARLY
*TIM COPPERNOLL
JOHN BOMKAMP
LARRY HAAS
JACOB WETTER
MARK DAVIES

KEN HAAS

JEREMY ENGLE

JIM WAGNER
MATT BOMKAMP
JOE MUNTZ

RYAN THOMPSON
JOHN PROCHASKA
CHASTEN UBERSOX

STITZER SPORTSMAN CLUB BOW SHOOT RESULTS
AUGUST 8 & 9, 2015

785

780

770

765

760

755 (33 HEARTS)
755 (33 HEARTS)
755 (31 HEARTS)
745 (31 HEARTS)
745 (29 HEARTS)
740 (32 HEARTS)
740 (30 HEARTS)
730 (30 HEARTS)
730 (28 HEARTS)
725 (29 HEARTS)
725 (27 HEARTS)
720 (28 HEARTS)
720 (28 HEARTS)
720 (26 HEARTS)
715 (27 HEARTS)
715 (25 HEARTS)
710 (28 HEARTS)
710 (26 HEARTS)
710 (22 HEARTS)
705 (28 HEARTS)
705 (27 HEARTS)
705 (27 HEARTS)
705 (23 HEARTS)
700

695 (27 HEARTS)

695 (19 HEARTS)
690

685 (25 HEARTS)
685 (23 HEARTS)
685 (23 HEARTS)
685 (23 HEARTS)
680 (26 HEARTS)
680 (22 HEARTS)
675

670

665 (23 HEARTS)
665 (20 HEARTS)
665 (19 HEARTS)
660 (24 HEARTS)

CLASS B CONT.
CODY MECKLEY

JOE WIEZOREK

KYLE SIGG

ERIC HALVERSON
EUGENE JENSON
MICHAEL WEBER
PHIL STOCKS

CHRIS SCOTT

BRAD McCOLLOUGH
JAMES MILESTONE
LANE GLASBRENNER
JEREMY FUNSTON
LEE VLASAK

CLASS C

*STAN STANKUS
*DON TURPIN

JOSH ALOISI

TIM JULSON

BILL MILES

STEVE SWANSON
DAVE UNDERWOOD
GEO SCHULZ
MARVIN CARL
ANDREW SCOTT
DAVID STRAKA
SHAWN HALVERSON
CURT FORD

REED TREFZ

JOSE TREJO

ANDY REYNOLDS
DUSTIN REYNOLDS
VERN SALMON

TED WHITEAKER
JOSEPH KLEPPIN
GEGEFF HAHN
ADAM RONNFELCH
DAN HICKS

SMITTY ????

ZACH HICKS

STEVE TIMP

SKYLER SMITH
CORY BETZ

JASON WASSERBERG

655
650 (22 HEARTS)
650 (20 HEARTS)
650 (20 HEARTS)
650 (18 HEARTS)
645 (20 HEARTS)
645 (15 HEARTS)
635 (24 HEARTS)
635 (21 HEARTS)
635 (21 HEARTS)
630

625 (19 HEARTS)
625 (15 HEARTS)

620
615 (17 HEARTS)
615 (13 HEARTS)
610 (22 HEARTS)
610 (21 HEARTS)
595 (15 HEARTS)
595 (15 HEARTS)
595 (13 HEARTS)
590
580
575
570
565
555
545
540
490
455
450
440
430 (10 HEARTS)
430 ( 8 HEARTS)
425
395
335
205
170
150
120



LANCE BUTSON 660 (23 HEARTS)
JUSTIN DAVIS 660 (22 HEARTS)



ELITE

*DARRELL MOOSE
*ANDY SKALA
*KURT ROJEMANN
TRENT HOSTETLER
DENNIS WEMETT
PAUL DAHLSTOM
JIM OYEN

KENT POWELL
JASON CULBERTSON
EUG HINGTGEN
DANE SCHULTZ

BUZZ ????

JOE KIPPER

GUY SCHULTZ

BILL MILES

ARON HINGTGEN
CUBS

*JACOB RICKE
*COOPER EMLER
*JOSHUA BALLANTINE
WYATT TIMP
CONNER EMLER
RILEY JOHNSON
BRYCE GALLE
RYLEIGH GRUNEWALD
LOGAN GRUNEWALD
JALYN WIEZOREK
DEVON SWEET

ELLA GUTKNECHT
BRADY BANICLE
MACIE GALLE
BRITTON ALLEN
TRAVIS ALOISI
SENIOR'S

*BILL OSTER

*CHRIS TEUTSCHMANN
*MIKE CARL

DALE SCHLUTER

BOB STROHBEHN
GENE COGAN
RANDY GUTKNECHT
PAUL PORVAZNIK
TOM TEUTSCHMANN
GARG ROBELIA

PAUL DALHSTOM
DAVE STACEY

785
765
735
730
725
720
690
680
660
655
630
610
600
580
575
460

745
630
610
540
515
475
435
380
345
340
320
260
250
185
105
100

745
740
715
715
705
685
680
670
655
630
625
595

(31 HEARTS)
(29 HEARTS)

WOMEN RELEASE

*EMILY RICKE 715

*DARCI EICHELKRAUT 660

RENNE HESS 610

JILL MILES 560

JODY REYNOLDS 440

JENNA REYNOLDS 410

CADETS

*REED LARSON 700 (26 HEARTS)
SAWYER FULLER 700 (22 HEARTS)
MITCHELL DAVIS 595

CAMERON ALLEN 555

SENIOR'S PRIMITIVE

BRUCE KANN 665

PRIMITIVE

ROBERT OKANE 375

WINNER OF MOVING DEER
KIM LANGE

WINNER OF LARGE BOBBER
CRAIG MOOK

WINNER OF 10PT BUCK
JOSH ALOISI

WINNER OF BACK PACK
MICHAEL WEBER

THANKS EVERYONE FOR COMING
AND HOPE TO SEE YOU ALL AT OUR
NEXT SHOOT SEPTEMBER 12 & 13, 2015.



ERROL SCHLUTER 455



